
Baby Nike Booster John Coker
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Interior Structure
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Exterior Dimensions

Fin Dimensions and Profile

 1. Interstage coupler and electronics bay
2. 1" airframe section
3. recovery system (main parachute only)
4. 98mm motor mount tube
5. three centering rings

5

4

3

1

Interstage Coupler

 1. Hollow for sustainer nozzle
2. 9" coupler section
3. 1" airframe section
4. electronics bay
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